Intel Atom® Processor E3900 Series
2.5" Pico-ITX
Mechanical Drawing Block Diagram
Features AL053
DDR3L
Intel Atom®
Processor
E3900 Series

Height PCB: 1.6mm Top Side: 15mm, Bottom Side: 8mm
Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
Ordering Information
Model Name P/N Processor Memory Display GbE RS-232/422/485 USB 3.1
Gen1 USB 2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
AL053-BC-E3930 770-AL0531-000G X5-E3930 1 SODIMM LVDS + Mini DP++ 1 1 2 2 9~36V DC Fanless 0 to 60°C
AL053-BC-E3940 770-AL0531-100G X5-E3940 1 SODIMM LVDS + Mini DP++ 1 1 2 2 9~36V DC Fanless 0 to 60°C
AL053-BC-E3950 770-AL0531-200G X7-E3950 1 SODIMM LVDS + Mini DP++ 1 1 2 2 9~36V DC Fanless 0 to 60°C
AL053-BC-N3350 770-AL0531-300G N3350 1 SODIMM LVDS + Mini DP++ 1 1 2 2 9~36V DC Fanless 0 to 60°C
AL053-EC-E3930 770-AL0531-400G X5-E3930 1 SODIMM LVDS + Mini DP++ 1 1 2 2 9~36V DC Fanless -20 to 70°C
AL053-TC-E3930 770-AL0531-500G X5-E3930 1 SODIMM LVDS + Mini DP++ 1 1 2 2 9~36V DC Fanless -40 to 85°C
AL053-TC-E3950 770-AL0531-900G X7-E3950 1 SODIMM LVDS + Mini DP++ 1 1 2 2 9~36V DC Fanless -40 to 85°C
AL053-BC-N4200 770-AL0531-600G N4200 1 SODIMM LVDS + Mini DP++ 1 1 2 2 9~36V DC Fanless 0 to 60°C
AL053-TC-E3940 770-AL0531-A00G X5-E3940 1 SODIMM LVDS + Mini DP++ 1 1 2 2 9~36V DC Fanless -40 to 85°C
Packing List Optional Items
• 1 AL053 board
• 1 Heat spreader (Height: 11mm)
E Series CPU: